NTA SERIES
Isolated 1W Dual Output SM DC-DC Converters
SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES
■ Wide Temperature Performance at
Full 1Watt Load, -40°C to 85°C
■ Lead Frame Technology

Input Output Output Current at Isolation
Voltage Voltage Current Rated Load Efficiency Capacitance MTTF1
Order Code5 (V) (V) (mA) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
NTA0312M 3.3 12 ±42 390 77 40 375
NTA0315M 3.3 15 ±33 392 77 42 206
NTA0505M 5 5 ±100 290 69 33 1697
NTA0509M 5 9 ±55 267 75 38 682
NTA0512M 5 12 ±42 260 77 44 343
NTA0515M 5 15 ±33 256 78 43 188
NTA1205M 12 5 ±100 121 69 50 559
NTA1209M 12 9 ±55 113 74 72 375
NTA1212M 12 12 ±42 111 75 89 243
NTA1215M 12 15 ±33 110 76 100 154
When operated with additional external load capacitance the rise time of the input voltage will determine the
maximum external capacitance value for guaranteed start up. The slower the rise time of the input voltage the
greater the maximum value of the additional external capacitance for reliable start up.
1 Calculated using MIL-HDBK-217F with nominal input voltage at full load.
2 See derating curve.
3 12V input types have typically 3% less load regulation change.
4 Supply voltage must be discontinued at the end of the short circuit duration.
5 If components are required in tape and reel format suffix order code with -R, e.g. NTA0505M-R
All specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified.
Parameter Conditions MIN TYP MAX Units
Continuous operation, 3V input types 2.97 3.3 3.63
Voltage Range Continuous operation, 5V input types 4.5 5 5.5 V